WBO-Veranstaltung am 08.11.2025

Pferdeliste

Kopf-Nr.
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Pferd

Amy Bez

Angelo

Ariba D

Bacetto di Louis
Bambi

Belle

Belle Fleur

Bert

Boston AK
Candela 48

Carls 658

Caya 72

Cendina

Chico's Aladin
Clogheen Woman
Coud Dancer
Confetti L
Contano

Dalino

Dante Forte

Dark Shadow
Diamantenfee HG
Diva Darlina

Dolly

Donnie Darko
Event Horizon
Falencia

Fayola JW
Feerwerder High Louisa
Finja
Flockenzauber
Galliano

Glam Dream
Howings Asamoah

Kopf-Nr.
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37
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39
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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50
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52
53
54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Pferd

Hope

Hundersens Showgirl
It's Conaway W

Joyce

Just for you B

Karlchen

Leo (Feidiker)

Leo (Terbrack)

Leybachts Recall

Lola

Nathan 262

Negros Nantino
Nightstar von der Geest
Nox

Obsession of Darkness
Orion

Prince 112

Princess

Prinz Coconut Charming
Roncador

Sir Finance

Tic Tak

Timmy

Vegas

Vigotaire

Wally

Willi

Zaubernuss



